
Mondays to Fridays

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

Ipswich to Felixstowe and Lowestoft

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

Saturdays

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

Ipswich to Felixstowe and Lowestoft

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

Sundays

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a

Ipswich to Felixstowe and Lowestoft

London Liverpool St T d
Harwich Int.  , ) d
Ipswich ) d
Westerfield  d

Derby Road  d
Trimley  d
Felixstowe  a

Woodbridge  d
Melton  d
Wickham Market  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` a
Saxmundham  d
Darsham  d
Halesworth  d
Brampton  d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Oulton Broad South d
Lowestoft ) a
Norwich ) a
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0804
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0846
0856
0906
1033

0700
0745
0825
0831
0836
0845
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0755
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1109
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1142
1233
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0816
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0831
0835
0842
0852
0944
0853
0859
0909
0915
0924
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0934
0942
1033

0750
0858
0904
0909
0918
0924

0800

0916
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
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c

0931
0935
0942
0952
1046
0953
0959
1009
1015
1024
1024
1034
1042
1133

0830

0958
1004
1009
1018
1024

0900

1016
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1031
1035
1042
1052
1146
1053
1059
1109
1115
1124
1124
1134
1142
1233

0930

1058
1105
1110
1119
1124

1000

1116
ccc
ccc
c
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c
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c

1131
1135
1142
1152
1246
1153
1159
1209
1215
1224
1224
1234
1242
1333

1030

1158
1204
1209
1218
1224

1102

1216
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1231
1235
1242
1252
1346
1253
1259
1309
1315
1324
1324
1334
1342
1433

1130

1258
1304
1309
1318
1324

1200

1316
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1331
1335
1342
1352
1446
1353
1359
1409
1415
1424
1424
1434
1442
1533

1230

1358
1404
1409
1418
1424

1300

1416
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1431
1435
1442
1452
1546
1453
1459
1509
1515
1524
1524
1534
1542
1634

1330

1458
1504
1509
1518
1524

1400

1516
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1531
1535
1542
1552
1646
1553
1559
1609
1615
1624
1624
1634
1644
1733

1430

1558
1604
1609
1618
1624

1500

1616
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1631
1635
1642
1652
1746
1653
1659
1709
1715
1724
1724
1741
1750

1530

1658
1704
1709
1718
1724

1600

1716
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1731
1735
1742
1752
1844
1753
1759
1809
1815
1824
1824
1834
1842
1933

1630

1758
1804
1809
1818
1824

1700

1816
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1831
1835
1842
1852
1944
1853
1859
1909
1915
1924
1924
1934
1942
2040

1730

1858
1904
1909
1918
1924

1800

1916
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1931
1935
1942
1952

cccc
1953
1959
2009
2015
2024
2024
2034
2042
2133

1830

1958
2004
2009
2018
2024

1902

2016
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

2031
2035
2042
2052

cccc
2053
2059
2109
2115
2124
2124
2134
2142
2234

1930

2058
2104
2109
2118
2124

2000

2116
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

2131
2135
2142
2152

cccc
2153
2159
2209
2215
2224
2224
2234
2242
2333

2002c
2138
2215

ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

2230
2234
2241
2251

cccc
2252
2258
2308
2314
2323
2323
2333
2341

2100

2228
2234
2239
2248
2253

1430

1555
1601
1606
1615
1621

1608
1614

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1625
1629
1636
1646

cccc
1647
1653
1703
1709
1718
1718
1728
1736
1831

1530

1655
1701
1706
1715
1721

1710
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1725
1729
1736
1746

cccc
1747
1753
1803
1809
1818
1818
1828
1836
1940

1630

1755
1801
1806
1815
1821

1808
1814

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1825
1829
1836
1846

cccc
1847
1853
1903
1909
1918
1918
1928
1936
2031

1730

1855
1901
1906
1915
1921

1800

1908
1914

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1925
1929
1936
1946

cccc
1947
1953
2003
2009
2018
2018
2028
2036
2140

1830

1955
2001
2006
2015
2021

1900

2011
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

2025
2029
2036
2046

cccc
2047
2053
2103
2109
2118
2118
2128
2136
2231

1930

2108
2114

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

2125
2129
2136
2146

cccc
2147
2153
2203
2209
2218
2218
2228
2236

2030

2202
2208

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

2219
2223
2229
2240

cccc
2240
2246
2256
2302
2311
2311
2321
2330
0013

0810
0850
0955
1001
1006
1015
1021

1008
1014

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1025
1029
1036
1046

cccc
1047
1053
1103
1109
1118
1118
1128
1136
1231

0930

1055
1101
1106
1115
1121

1110
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1125
1129
1136
1146

cccc
1147
1153
1203
1209
1218
1218
1228
1236
1340

1030

1155
1201
1206
1215
1221

1100

1208
1214

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1225
1229
1236
1246

cccc
1247
1253
1303
1309
1318
1318
1328
1336
1431

1130

1255
1301
1306
1315
1321

1310
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1325
1329
1336
1346

cccc
1347
1353
1403
1409
1418
1418
1428
1436
1540

1230

1355
1401
1406
1415
1421

1408
1414

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

1425
1429
1436
1446

cccc
1447
1453
1503
1509
1518
1518
1528
1536
1631

1330

1455
1501
1506
1515
1521

1510
ccc
ccc
c
cc
c
ccc
c

1525
1529
1536
1546

cccc
1547
1553
1603
1609
1618
1618
1628
1636
1740

Generic notes and symbols

Bold  Times in bold are direct services operated by Greater Anglia
Italic  Times in italics are connecting train services with one change of 

train. Other connections may be available with further changes

To find out about when you can take a full-sized bike on the train 
visit greateranglia.co.uk/travel-information/your-journey/cycling

' All of our services are now WiFi enabled

` Bus link
, Connections with Ferry services 
) PlusBus operates from this station
T Interchange with London Underground 

a Arrival time
b Connection departs 10 minutes later during school holidays 
c Change at Ipswich
d Departure time

All services are operated by Greater Anglia unless otherwise shown

www.eastsuffolklines.com

Explore the

Historic sites

Bustling market towns

Seaside locations

om

Timetable inside
valid from 15 May 2022 

Customer Relations (Greater Anglia Customer Contact)

For all enquiries about Greater Anglia including season tickets, information 
and bank holiday services contact the Greater Anglia Customer Contact 
Centre: 

email: contactcentre@greateranglia.co.uk

0345 600 7245 (calls may be recorded)

Accessibility enquiries (Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline)

For general accessibility enquiries or for assistance requests call 
Greater Anglia disabled persons helpline on:

0800 028 2878
Or email: assistedtravel@greateranglia.co.uk

Lost property

Call lost property on:

0345 600 7245 (calls may be recorded)

Or email: lostproperty@greateranglia.co.uk

Website – greateranglia.co.uk

Visit the website for online ticket bookings, real time train running information, 
station departure screens, service alterations, bespoke downloadable 
timetables and much more.

Journey information

Find out how your train is running before you leave home or work. 
Sign up to Journeycheck Alerts:

greateranglia.co.uk/alertme

Spot anyone deliberately avoiding payment of their fare?

If you believe a fellow customer is deliberately avoiding payment of their 
fare, you can text the details to: 60006 starting your text with the word 
dodger. All information will be treated in the strictest confidence.

National Rail Enquiries

Website: nationalrail.co.uk

Contact Centre:

03457 48 49 50 (All calls are charged at the local rate and may be recorded)

Follow us

Follow us on Twitter for service running information and updates:
@greateranglia

Useful Contacts

To save paper and the environment, download bespoke timetables online.

Whilst every care has been taken in the production of this timetable, Greater Anglia can not be 
held liable for any errors or omissions contained within.

Greater Anglia has replaced the entire East Suffolk Lines fleet with brand new trains.



Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Lowestoft and Felixstowe to Ipswich

Mondays to Fridays

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Saturdays

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Lowestoft and Felixstowe to Ipswich

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Sundays

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a

Lowestoft and Felixstowe to Ipswich

Norwich ) d
Lowestoft ) d
Oulton Broad South d
Beccles  a
Beccles  d
Brampton  d
Halesworth  d
Darsham  d
Saxmundham  a

Aldeburgh Fort Green ` d
Saxmundham  d
Wickham Market  d
Melton  d
Woodbridge  d

Felixstowe  d
Trimley  d
Derby Road  d

Westerfield  d
Ipswich ) a

Harwich Int.  , ) a
London Liverpool St T a
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0722
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0530
0539
0540
0548
0555
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cccc
0611
0621
0628
0634

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

0645
0652
0725

0636
0639
0649
0654
0702

0823

0614
0620
0629
0630
0638
0645
0654
0702

cccc
0702
0712
0719
0725

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

0735
0743

0858

0536
0640
0646
0655
0656
0704
0711
0720
0727

cccc
0727
0737
0744
0750

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

0800
0808

0925

0747
0750
0800
0805
0818

1000

0627
0727
0733
0742
0743
0751
0758
0807
0814

cccc
0815
0825
0832
0838

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c

0848
0856

1019

0854
0857
0909
0914
0924

1055

0928
0931
0941
0946
0954

1118

0755
0907
0913
0922
0925
0933
0941
0949
0956
0820b
0956
1006
1012
1018

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1035

1151

1028
1031
1041
1046
1054

1215

0855
1007
1013
1022
1025
1033
1041
1049
1056
1005
1056
1106
1112
1118

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1136

1251

1128
1131
1141
1146
1154

1315

1005
1106
1112
1121
1124
1132
1140
1148
1155
1105
1155
1205
1211
1217

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1235

1351

1228
1231
1241
1246
1254

1416

1058
1206
1212
1221
1224
1232
1240
1248
1255
1205
1255
1305
1311
1317

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1334

1451

1328
1331
1341
1346
1354

1517

1205
1306
1312
1321
1324
1332
1340
1348
1355
1305
1355
1405
1411
1417

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1434

1551

1428
1431
1441
1446
1454

1615

1255
1406
1412
1421
1424
1432
1440
1448
1455
1405
1455
1505
1511
1517

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1534

1657

1528
1531
1541
1546
1554

1718

1405
1506
1512
1521
1524
1532
1540
1548
1555

cccc
1555
1605
1611
1617

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1636

1758

1628
1631
1641
1646
1654

1820

1455
1606
1612
1621
1624
1632
1640
1648
1659
1605
1705
1715
1721
1726

ccc
cc
c
ccc
c
ccc
c

1743

1858

1728
1731
1741
1746
1753

1916

1550
1702
1708
1717
1725
1733
1741
1749
1756
1705
1756
1806
1812
1818

ccc
cc
cc
ccc
c
ccc
c

1836

1953

1828
1831
1841
1846
1854

2020

1658
1807
1813
1822
1825
1833
1841
1849
1856
1805
1856
1906
1912
1918

ccc
cc
cc
ccc
c
ccc
c

1936

2054

1928
1931
1941
1946
1954

2119

1750
1907
1913
1922
1925
1933
1941
1949
1956

cccc
1956
2006
2012
2018

ccc
cc
cc
ccc
c
ccc
c

2036

2155

2028
2031
2041
2046
2054
2129
2218

1902
2007
2013
2022
2025
2033
2041
2049
2056

cccc
2056
2106
2112
2118

ccc
cc
cc
ccc
c
ccc
c

2136

2255

2128
2131
2141
2146
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Corton
Connecting Services via the Wherry Lines 
to Norwich with onward connections to 
Cromer, Sheringham, GreatYarmouth,
London, the Midlands and North.

Sizewell

Connecting services 
to London, Colchester, 
Bury St Edmunds, Ely, 
Cambridge, 
Peterborough, the 
Midlands and North
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Katch taxi-bus

East Suffolk
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Rail
Partnership

Lowestoft

Lowestoft is Britain's most 
easterly point. The historic 
port is Suffolk’s second 
largest town. The station is 
next to the retail centre, a 
few minutes from South 
Beach and the Suffolk 
Coast Path. Lowestoft 
boasts theatres, cinemas, 
museums, two piers and a 
host of leisure facilities.
Africa Alive Zoological 
Reserve and Pleasurewood 
Hills Theme Park are 
reachable via good bus 
connections. 

Wickham Market

The station is two miles 
east of the village in 
Campsea Ashe. Station 
House Community 
Connections operates a 
café and hosts community 
activities with meeting 
rooms for hire. 
Framlingham Castle and 
world renowned Snape 
Maltings Concert Hall are 
reached via Katch 
on-demand transport 
which is based at the 
station.

Beccles

Beccles is the southern 
gateway to the Broads 
National Park and sits 
along the river Waveney. 
The town hosts independ-
ent shops, galleries, street 
markets, the historic bell 
tower, museum, and a 
popular Summer Lido. A 
Summer ferry connects the 
Quay, Lido and the 
Geldeston Locks Inn. The 
station hosts a café and 
community space.

Oulton Broad South

Nearby Nicholas Everitt 
Park offers views of Oulton 
Broad, leisure facilities, 
boating, speedboat racing 
and sailing. Footpaths from 
the station lead to 
Lowestoft Museum and 
Carlton Marshes nature 
reserve and visitor centre. 
At Carlton Colville, the East 
Anglian Transport Museum 
houses a collection of 
working buses, trams, 
trolleybuses and a narrow 
gauge railway.

Woodbridge

Woodbridge boasts a busy 
shopping district, pubs, 
restaurants, and leisure 
facilities including a 
cinema, parks and riverside 
walks, all near the station. 
The world famous Tide Mill 
is within sight of the 
railway. A Regatta takes 
place during the Summer.

Melton

The village of Melton is the 
gateway to some of 
Suffolk’s most beautiful 
heathland and just a mile 
from the Anglo Saxon 
burial site at Sutton Hoo. A 
riverside walk links Melton 
with Woodbridge station.

Ipswich

Ipswich has a large retail 
centre, parks, theatres, 
cinemas, and museums. 
Near the station is Portman 
Road, home of Ipswich 
Town Football Club. The 
waterfront features hotels, 
restaurants and a busy 
marina. Museums include 
Ipswich Transport Museum,  
Christchurch Mansion and 
Ipswich Museum.

Saxmundham

Saxmundham is a busy 
market town with many 
independent shops and a 
market dating to 1272. To 
the east are Leiston and 
the Long Shop Museum, 
Thorpeness, home of the 
House In The Clouds, and 
further down the coast the 
resort of Aldeburgh which 
is reachable with a rail/bus 
ticket good on First Bus 
service No. 64.

Felixstowe

Felixstowe features an 
extensive seafront 
promenade, Edwardian 
Gardens, amusements, a 
pier, and theatre. The town 
centre hosts national 
retailers, independent 
shops, a cinema and 
restaurants. Discover the 
museum at Landguard Fort 
or enjoy bird watching at 
the nature reserve. Near 
the fort, a foot ferry links to 
Harwich in Essex providing 
dramatic views of Britain’s 
busiest container port.

Darsham

Darsham Station serves 
the villages of Yoxford, 
Darsham and Westleton. 
RSPB Minsmere is a few 
miles away as is the 
medieval town of Dunwich. 
Darsham Country Centre is 
a charity located at the 
station with hostel style 
accommodation.

Trimley

Trimley station serves the 
villages of Trimley St Mary 
and Trimley St Martin which 
lie between the rivers 
Orwell and Deben. Walking 
routes through the Trimley 
Marshes nature reserve 
start near to the station.

Halesworth

Halesworth is home to 
many eateries and 
independent shops. The 
Cut Arts Centre is two 
minutes walk from the 
station. The station 
building houses the town 
museum.

Try some of our station 
to station walks. Visit

for more details.

www.katchalift.com
01728 55 44 55 Framlingham

Wickham Market
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